
Mini Spot
Series

Petite and delicate 26

Mini Sport volume aluminium 

body is integrated in ceiling. 

The ceiling will be kept clean 

with Mini Sport which is suitable 

for all spaces. Different color 

schemes are customizable 

and very creative, with great 

effort in the most subtle areas. 

Mini Sport is commonly used in 

ceiling for crating starry sky roof. 

It can be used as the key 

lighting as well as supplementary 

lighting in the space. The circular 

shaped design of the mini 

xtures and its deeper placed 

LED source make sure that 

glare is reduced to a minimum 

when Mini is installed in the 

ceiling. The small trim gives a

 rened touch to this elegant 

luminaire. Available in 4 sizes, 

with trim or trimless, a range of 

beam angles and multiple 

nishing colours, Mini Sport is an 

easy-to-use downlight 

throughout the project. 

Pursuing exquisite optical art, 

coupled with diverse and 

diverse humanistic needs, 

taming cold and rigid spaces, 

and restoring the beauty of 

architectural space with the 

light of human emotions.



The circular shaped design of the mini textures and its deeper placed

LED source make sure that glare is reduced to a minimum when Mini is 

installed in the ceiling. The small trim gives a rened touch to thiselegant 

luminary.Available in 4 sizes, with trim or trimness, a range of beam 

angles andmultiple noshing co-lours, Mini is an easy-to-use downright 

throughoutthe project.

MINI SPOT
SERIES



A 

completely 

new 

approach 

to 

architectural 

lighting
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IP44 

014

Dimming:

UGR:

SDCM:

Luminous efcacy: 

luminaire Lifetime:

Material:

Working Temperature ( °C):

Transformer availability:

On/Off,1-10V,DALI,TRIAC

15≤
3≤

78lm/W

50000h  L80B10, T a25° C�(  )

Aluminium

-20° C ~ +45° C

LED DC 36V 80mA
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Mini Spot

Max. 3W

Wattage 3000K 3500KBeam Angle 4000K 2700~6500K

15°

2700K

01 30 WH. 01.

01.3001.BK

01.3001.CH

 

01.3004.WH

01.3004.BK

01.3004.CH

 

01.3007.WH

01.3007.BK

01.3007.CH

 

01.3002.WH

01.3002.BK

01.3002.CH

 

01.3005.WH

01.3005.BK

01.3005.CH

 

01.3008.WH

01.3008.BK

01.3008.CH

01.3025.WH

01.3025.BK

01.3025.CH

 

01.3026.WH

01.3026.BK

01.3026.CH

 

01.3027.WH

01.3027.BK

01.3027.CH

01.3003.WH

01.3003.BK

01.3003.CH

 

01.3006.WH

01.3006.BK

01.3006.CH

 

01.3009.WH

01.3009.BK

01.3009.CH

01.3019.WH

01.3019.BK

01.3019.CH

 

01.3020.WH

01.3020.BK

01.3020.CH

 

01.3021.WH

01.3021.BK

01.3021.CH

24°

36°

DIM TUNABLE WHITE

 2700K-6500K WARM DIM

 TW

Ø34

Ceiling recessed 

Lens

Class II

AC 220V~240V

95Ra

Black(BK)

Chrome(CH)

White(WH)

Ø 30 mm
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IP44 

015

Mini Spot

Dimming:

UGR:

SDCM:

Luminous efcacy: 

luminaire Lifetime:

Material:

Working Temperature ( °C):

Transformer availability:
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Ceiling recessed 

Lens

Class II

AC 220V~240V

95Ra

Black(BK)

Chrome(CH)

White(WH)

Ø 35 mm

On/Off,1-10V,DALI,TRIAC

≤15

≤3

78lm/W

50000h�  L80B10, T a25° C(  )

Aluminium

-20° C ~ +45° C

LED DC 36V 80mA

Max. 3W

Wattage 3000K 3500KBeam Angle 4000K 2700~6500K

15°

2700K

10 30 WH. 01.

10.3001.BK

10.3001.CH

 

10.3004.WH

10.3004.BK

10.3004.CH

 

10.3007.WH

10.3007.BK

10.3007.CH

 

10.3002.WH

10.3002.BK

10.3002.CH

 

10.3005.WH

10.3005.BK

10.3005.CH

 

10.3008.WH

10.3008.BK

10.3008.CH

10.3025.WH

10.3025.BK

10.3025.CH

 

10.3026.WH

10.3026.BK

10.3026.CH

 

10.3027.WH

10.3027.BK

10.3027.CH

10.3003.WH

10.3003.BK

10.3003.CH

 

10.3006.WH

10.3006.BK

10.3006.CH

 

10.3009.WH

10.3009.BK

10.3009.CH

10.3019.WH

10.3019.BK

10.3019.CH

 

10.3020.WH

10.3020.BK

10.3020.CH

 

10.3021.WH

10.3021.BK

10.3021.CH

24°

36°

DIM TUNABLE WHITE

 2700K-6500K WARM DIM

 TW
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Mini Spot

Dimming:

UGR:

SDCM:

Luminous efcacy: 

luminaire Lifetime:

Material:

Working Temperature ( °C):

Transformer availability:

F
ix
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d

 t
ri
m
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o

w
n
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g

h
t

Ceiling recessed 

Lens

Class II

AC 220V~240V

95Ra

Black(BK)

Chrome(CH)

White(WH)

Ø 30 mm

On/Off,1-10V,DALI,TRIAC

≤15

≤3

78lm/W

50000h�  L80B10, T a25° C(  )

Aluminium

-20° C ~ +45° C

LED DC 36V 120mA

Max. 5W

Wattage 3000K 3500KBeam Angle 4000K 2700~6500K

15°

2700K

01.3010.WH

01.3010.BK

01.3010.CH

 

01.3013.WH

01.3013.BK

01.3013.CH

 

01.3016.WH

01.3016.BK

01.3016.CH

 

01.3011.WH

01.3011.BK

01.3011.CH

 

01.3014.WH

01.3014.BK

01.3014.CH

 

01.3017.WH

01.3017.BK

01.3017.CH

01.3028.WH

01.3028.BK

01.3028.CH

 

01.3029.WH

01.3029.BK

01.3029.CH

 

01.3030.WH

01.3030.BK

01.3030.CH

01.3012.WH

01.3012.BK

01.3012.CH

 

01.3015.WH

01.3015.BK

01.3015.CH

 

01.3018.WH

01.3018.BK

01.3018.CH

01.3022.WH

01.3022.BK

01.3022.CH

 

01.3023.WH

01.3023.BK

01.3023.CH

 

01.3024.WH

01.3024.BK

01.3024.CH

24°

36°

DIM TUNABLE WHITE

 2700K-6500K WARM DIM

 TW

86

Ø34



IP44 

019

Mini Spot

Dimming:

UGR:

SDCM:

Luminous efcacy: 

luminaire Lifetime:

Material:

Working Temperature ( °C):

Transformer availability:
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Ceiling recessed 

Lens

Class II

AC 220V~240V

95Ra

86Black(BK)

Chrome(CH)

White(WH)

Ø 35 mm

On/Off,1-10V,DALI,TRIAC

≤15

≤3

78lm/W

50000h�  L80B10, T a25° C(  )

Aluminium

-20° C ~ +45° C

LED DC 36V 120mA

Max. 5W 15° 10.3010.WH

10.3010.BK

10.3010.CH

 

10.3013.WH

10.3013.BK

10.3013.CH

 

10.3016.WH

10.3016.BK

10.3016.CH

 

10.3011.WH

10.3011.BK

10.3011.CH

 

10.3014.WH

10.3014.BK

10.3014.CH

 

10.3017.WH

10.3017.BK

10.3017.CH

10.3028.WH

10.3028.BK

10.3028.CH

 

10.3029.WH

10.3029.BK

10.3029.CH

 

10.3030.WH

10.3030.BK

10.3030.CH

10.3012.WH

10.3012.BK

10.3012.CH

 

10.3015.WH

10.3015.BK

10.3015.CH

 

10.3018.WH

10.3018.BK

10.3018.CH

10.3022.WH

10.3022.BK

10.3022.CH

 

10.3023.WH

10.3023.BK

10.3023.CH

 

10.3024.WH

10.3024.BK

10.3024.CH

24°

36°

Wattage 3000K 3500KBeam Angle 4000K 2700~6500K2700K

DIM TUNABLE WHITE

 2700K-6500K WARM DIM

 TW
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©Copyright OBT lighting

With thank to all contributors for the realization of this catalogue

Designed by OBT lighting Graphic Design Department

No part of this catalogue may be copied without written authorization of OBT lighting
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